Housing Capital Project Update — Jan/19

Under Other
Complete  Construction  Initisted  Proposed Total
1 Affordable Rental Housing (ARH) 1,700
2 Rapid Response to Homelessness 2,000
3 Deepening Affordabiity 4,900
4 Community Housing Fund 14,350
5 Supportive Housing Fund 2,500
6 Women's Transition Housing Fund 1,500
7 Indigenous Housing Fund 1,750
8  Student Housing (Gov't Funded) 5,000 - 533 62 5.12
9 Student Housing (PSI Self-funded) 3,000 - 1,130 - 1,820 2,950
Total 36,700 - 1,663 62 S.12
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Housing Capital Project Update — Feb/19

Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)
Rapid Response to Homelessness
Deepening Affordability
Community Housing Fund
Supportive Housing Fund
Women's Transition Housing Fund
Indigenous Housing Fund
Student Housing (Gov't Funded)
Student Housing (PSI Self-funded)
Total

1,700
2,000
4,900
14,350
2,500
1,500
1,750
5,000
3,000
36,700

Under Other
Complete  Construction Initiated  Proposed

- 533 728 512
B 1,130 - 1,820
- 1,663 78 5.12

Total

2,950
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Housing Capital Project Update — May/19

Under Other
Complete  Construction  Initiated  Proposed Total
1 Affordable Rental Housing (ARH) 1,700
2 Rapid Response to Homelessness 2,000
3 Deepening Affordability 4,900
4 Community Housing Fund 14,350
5 supportive Housing Fund 2,500
6 Women's Transition Housing Fund 1,500
7 Indigenous Housing Fund 1,750
8  Student Housing (Gov't Funded) 5,000 - 533 728 s§.12
9  Student Huf.arae(;? P:;!Hurﬂed;‘ Non- 3,000 E 1,350 - 1,534 2,884
Total 36,700 - 1,883 728 S.12

MAH CAPITAL PROJECT UPDATE
For May 15/2019 reporting
Gov't Funded - 5,000 bed target
Under Other
Construction Initiated Proposed TOTAL
533 Thompson Rivers Univ 12 College of New Caledonia 5 12 Business cases under review
620 UVIC
96 College of The Rockies
Subtotal 533 728 s.12 s 12
PSI Self-funded - 3,000 bed target
Under Other
Construction Initiated Proposed TOTAL
480 SFU Burnaby - Phase | 5.12 UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2
650 UBCV Exchange Residence UBCV Pacific Residence
220 UBCO Nechako Commons
Subtotal 1,350 - s.12
Total IE 728

Reporting Categories:
1) Completed — open for business
2) Under Construction — shovels in the ground
3) Initiated - project has be approved by BCHeusing-executive TB and/or AEST and is in the design/permitting/pre-construction phase
4) Proposed—5.13
A. Gov't Funded
B. PSI Self-funded

Changes from prior month:  None
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1 affordable Rental Housing (ARH)
Rapid Response to Homelessness
Deepening Affordability
Community Housing Fund
Supportive Housing Fund
Women's Transition Housing Fund
Indigenous Housing Fund
Student Housing (Gov't Funded)

Student Housing (PSI Self-funded / Non-
government Partnerships)

Total

LT I R T

U-T - -

Housing Capital Project Update — June/19

Complete  Construction  Initiated  Proposed Total

1,700
2,000
4,900
14,350
2,500
1,500
1,750
5,000
3,000

36,700

533 728 s.12
1,350 . 1,534 2,884
1,883 728 s.12

RECONCILIATION: MAH TRACKING TO SH INFOGRAPHIC

MAH CAPITAL PROJECT UPDATE

Gov't Funded - 5,000 bed target

Under
Construction
533 TRU
Subtotal 533

PS| Self-funded - 3,000 bed target

Under
Construction
480 SFU Burnaby - Phase |
650 UBCV Exchange Residence
220 UBCO Nechako Commons
Subtotal 1,350
Total 1,883
Reporting Categories:

1) Completed — open for business

Initiated

12 CNC
620 LVIC
96 COTR

728

728

2) Under Construction — shovels in the ground
3) Initiated — project has be approved by Bc—eausing-axecutive TB and/or AEST and is in the design/permitting/pre-construction phase

4) Proposed—-g 13
A. Gov't Funded
B. PSI Self-funded

Changes from prior month:  None

For June 2019 reporting

Other
Proposed
S.12 Business cases under review

s.12

Other

Proposed

S$.12  UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2
UBCV Pacific Residence

TOTAL

s.12

TOTAL

s.12
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Housing Capital Project Update — Nov/18
Budget 2017 Update and Project Development Phase
Budget 2018 Programs + Ll —_
r Other
PSI Self-funded Complete  Construction Initiated  Proposed  Total
1 Affordable Rental Housing (ARH) 1,700
2 Rapid Response to Homelessness 2,000
3 Deepening Affordability 4,900
4 Community Housing Fund 14,350
5 Ssupportive Housing Fund 2,500
& Women's Transition Housing Fund 1,500
7  Indigenous Housing Fund 1,750
8 Student Housing (Gov't Funded) 5,000 c 533 622 S.12
9 Student Housing (PSI Self-funded) 3,000 = 1,130 5 1,820 2,950
Total 36,700 - 1,663 632 512
0

RECONCILIATION: MAH TRACKING TO SH INFOGRAPHIC

MAH CAPITAL PROJECT UPDATE SH INFOGRAPHIC
Gov't Funded Gov't Loans & Grants
Under Construction 533 TRU Approved
533 TRU
Initiated 12 CNC 12 CNC
620 UVIC 620 UMIC
632 1165
s.12
PSI Self-funded
PSi Self-funded Approved
Under Construction 480 5FU Burnaby - Phase | 480 SFU Burnaby - Phase |
650 UBCV Exchange Residence 650 UBCV Exchange Residence
1130 1130
Other Proposed Planning at PSIs
600 UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2 600 UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2
1000 UBCV Walter Gage Infill 1000 UBCV Walter Gage Infill
220 UBCO Nechako Commons 220 UBCO Nechako Commons
1820 1820

TOTAL 2950 2950




