

Housing Capital Project Update - Jan/19

	Budget 2017 Update and Budget 2018 Programs +	Target #						
		Units	Complete	Under Construction	Initiated	Other Proposed	Total	
1	Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)	1,700						
2	Rapid Response to Homelessness	2,000						
3	Deepening Affordability	4,900						
4	Community Housing Fund	14,350						
5	Supportive Housing Fund	2,500						
6	Women's Transition Housing Fund	1,500						
7	Indigenous Housing Fund	1,750						
8	Student Housing (Gov't Funded)	5,000	-	533	632	s.12		
9	Student Housing (PSI Self-funded)	3,000	-	1,130	-	1,820	2,950	
	Total	36,700	-	1,663	632	s.12		

0



Housing Capital Project Update - Feb/19

		Units		Under Construction	Initiated	Other Proposed	Total	
1	Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)	1,700						
2	Rapid Response to Homelessness	2,000						
3	Deepening Affordability	4,900						
4	Community Housing Fund	14,350						
5	Supportive Housing Fund	2,500						
6	Women's Transition Housing Fund	1,500						
7	Indigenous Housing Fund	1,750						
8	Student Housing (Gov't Funded)	5,000	-	533	728	s.12		
9	Student Housing (PSI Self-funded)	3,000	-	1,130	-	1,820	2,950	
	Total	36,700	-	1,663	728	s.12		

0

		Sal		0 1		BRITISH COLUMBIA	and Housing
	Housing Capit	al Pro	ject (Update	e – M	lay/19	9
		Target #					
		Units	Complete	Under Construction	Initiated	Other Proposed	Total
1	Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)	1,700					
2	Rapid Response to Homelessness	2,000					
3	Deepening Affordability	4,900					
4	Community Housing Fund	14,350					
5	Supportive Housing Fund	2,500					
6	Women's Transition Housing Fund	1,500					
7	Indigenous Housing Fund	1,750					
8	Student Housing (Gov't Funded)	5,000	-	533	728	s.12	
9	Student Housing (PSI Self-funded / Non- government Partnerships)	3,000	-	1,350	-	1,534	2,884
	Total	36,700	-	1,883	728	s.12	

				For May 15/2019 reporting			
Gov't Funded	- 5,000 bed tar	get		, , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Under Construction		Initiated		Other Proposed		TOTAL
	533	Thompson Rivers Univ	12	College of New Caledonia	s.12	Business cases under review	
			620	UVIC	0.12		
			96	College of The Rockies			
Subtotal	533		728		s.12		s.12
PSI Self-funde	d - 3,000 bed t	arget					
	Under Construction		Initiated		Other Proposed		TOTAL
	480	SFU Burnaby - Phase I			s.12	UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2	
	650	UBCV Exchange Residence				UBCV Pacific Residence	
	220	UBCO Nechako Commons					
Subtotal	1,350		-				s.12
Total	1,883		728				
Reporting (Categories:						
	1) Completed	– open for business					
	2) Under Cons	struction – shovels in the grou	ınd				
	3) Initiated –	project has be approved by 84	C Housing e	xecutive TB and/or AEST and	is in the design	/permitting/pre-construction phas	е
	4) Proposed –					1	
		ov't Funded SI Self-funded					
	D. P.	or Jen-randed					
Changes from	prior month:	None					

	والقالية التراجية	Ka 6	A BIRT			BRITISH	Ministry of Municipal Affi and Housing	
	Housing Capita	al Pro	ject l	Jpdate	e – Ju	ıne/1	9	
		Target #	Project Development Phase					
		Units	Complete	Under Construction	Initiated	Other Proposed	Total	
1	Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)	1,700						
2	Rapid Response to Homelessness	2,000						
3	Deepening Affordability	4,900						
4	Community Housing Fund	14,350						
5	Supportive Housing Fund	2,500						
6	Women's Transition Housing Fund	1,500						
7	Indigenous Housing Fund	1,750						
8	Student Housing (Gov't Funded)	5,000	-	533	728	s.12		
9	Student Housing (PSI Self-funded / Non- government Partnerships)	3,000	-	1,350	-	1,534	2,884	
	Total	36,700	-	1,883	728	s.12		

RECONCILI	ATION: MA	H TRACKING TO SH IN	IFOGRAP	HIC		For June 2019 reporting	
MAH CAPITAL	PROJECT UPDA	ATE					
Gov't Funded	- 5,000 bed tar	get					
	Under Construction		Initiated		Other Proposed		TOTAL
	533	TRU		CNC	s.12	Business cases under review	
				UVIC			
			96	COTR			
Subtotal	533		728		s.12		s.12
PSI Self-funde	d - 3,000 bed t	arget					
	Under Construction				Other Proposed		TOTAL
	480	SFU Burnaby - Phase I			s.12	UBCV Brock Commons Phase 2	
		UBCV Exchange Residence				UBCV Pacific Residence	
	220	UBCO Nechako Commons					
Subtotal	1,350		-				s.1
Total	1,883		728				_
Reporting (Categories:						-
	_	– open for business					
		truction – shovels in the grou	ind				
	3) Initiated – I	project has be approved by	ousing e	ecutive TB and/or AE	ST and is in the de	esign/permitting/pre-construction	phase
	4) Proposed –						
		ov't Funded					-
	B. PS	I Self-funded	-				-
	orior month:	None	-				

	Housing Capi	tal Pro	oject	Update	e – N	lov/18	3
	Budget 2017 Update and	Target #		Project Development Phase			
Budget 2018 Programs + PSI Self-funded	Units	Complete	Under Construction	Initiated	Other Proposed	Total	
1	Affordable Rental Housing (ARH)	1,700					
2	Rapid Response to Homelessness	2,000					
3	Deepening Affordability	4,900					
4	Community Housing Fund	14,350					
5	Supportive Housing Fund	2,500					
6	Women's Transition Housing Fund	1,500					
7	Indigenous Housing Fund	1,750					
В	Student Housing (Gov't Funded)	5,000	-	533	632	s.12	
9	Student Housing (PSI Self-funded)	3,000	-	1,130	-	1,820	2,950
	Total	36,700	-	1.663	632	s.12	

